
http://www.corpuschristins.ca/
http://www.youtube.com/corpuschristins
http://www.facebook.com/corpuschristins
mailto:bulletin@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:windsor@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:wolfville@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:kentville@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:berwick@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:middleton@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:bridgetown@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:annapolisroyal@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:digby@corpuschristins.ca
mailto:finance@corpuschristins.ca


 

 
 
 
 
SATURDAY, JULY 22  
Kentville 4:00 PM Daniel Moran by Edna & Clay Moran 
Digby 6:00 PM Luke Seabrook by Marsha Thibideau 
 
SUNDAY, JULY 23 

 

Windsor 8:30 AM Judith Williams by Don Williams 
Weymouth 10:00 AM Richard Cromwell by Conseil Sigogne 6348 
Berwick Campground 2:00 PM Parishioners of Corpus Christi Parish 
 
TUESDAY, JULY 25 

 

Kentville/Online 8:30 AM All Living Family Members of Helen & Michael Walsh 
 
WEDNESDAY, JULY 26 

 

Kentville/Online 8:30 AM Gloria Harvie-Wood by St Joseph's CWL 
Middleton 9:00 AM Jemima McKenzie by Tom & Peggy Foley 
 
THURSDAY, JULY 27 

 

Kentville/Online 8:30 AM Brady Richard by Sonia Gaul 
 
FRIDAY, JULY 28 

 

Berwick 9:00 AM Brian & Cecil Oliver by Helen Oliver & Family 
 
SATURDAY, JULY 29 

 

Bridgetown 4:00 PM Joan Marshall by Patsy Sabean & Family 
Kentville 4:00 PM Adrianna VanOers by Martina Smolenaars 
Digby 6:00 PM James Lewis by Carol & Pam 
 
SUNDAY, JULY 30 

 

Windsor 8:30 AM Intentions of Yvonne Gaudet by Laura Joyce 
Annapolis Royal 9:00 AM Liturgy of the Word with Communion 
Berwick 9:00 AM Brenda Podznekoff by Michelle Reid 
Kentville 10:30 AM Francis MacIsaac by Johnny & Florence MacDougall 
Middleton 11:00 AM Michael McKenzie by Tom & Peggy Foley 
Weymouth 11:30 AM Liturgy of the Word with Communion 
Wolfville 12:15 PM Pat Angel 

 
 
 

Weekday Masses in Kentville will be Livestreamed on our YouTube channel. 
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